
 AM Peak PM peak

`

BOUND: NORTH BOUND: SOUTH BOUND: EAST BOUND: WEST

START 06/05/06 START 06/05/06 START 06/05/06 START 06/05/06
Counter TMWIN Counter TMWIN Counter TMWIN Counter TMWIN

TIME NB+SB NB+SB All
0:00 42 188 230
1:00 19 89 108
2:00 21 70 91
3:00 13 45 58
4:00 12 38 50
5:00 29 75 104
6:00 85 200 285
7:00 326 655 981
8:00 422 991 1413
9:00 324 979 1303
10:00 334 1075 1409
11:00 381 1158 1539
12:00 431 1336 1767
13:00 396 1382 1778
14:00 398 1346 1744
15:00 444 1376 1820
16:00 437 1354 1791
17:00 438 1512 1950
18:00 413 1282 1695
19:00 332 1025 1357
20:00 270 895 1165
21:00 210 824 1034
22:00 176 698 874
23:00 99 473 572

TOTAL 6052 19066
6052 19066 25118

  
  

All bound 
totals

Bi- 
directional 

totals

692
472

685
640
674
786

464
524

8930

437
400
356
241

612
630

70
207
351
405

342
232

10136

 Thru totals
115
54
44
23
16
32

590
553
458
424

661
736
680
726

611
634
724
752

130
448
640
574

70
39

3177

 Thru totals
73
35
26
22
22
43

174
175
132
88

180
214
240
205

178
231
237
227

64
206
261
202

106
60

2875

 Thru totals
16
5
6
6
7
14

239
157
138
122

218
230
197
233

156
150
194
169

21
120
161
122

TOTAL NB + SB GRAND TOTALTOTAL EB + WB

 Thru totals
26
14
15
7
5
15

HOUR  
OF     

DAY

CITY OF MCALLEN
TRAFFIC OPERATIONS

N. Taylor Rd. & W. Pecan Ave.

Bi- 
directional 

totals


